

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPLICATION IN SA NO. 31 OF 2016
In
SECOND APPEAL STAMP NO. 23664 OF 2015

Murlidhar Tukaram ThoratApplicant
V/S
Kantilal Mishrilal Jain And Ors.Respondent

None For Applicant

CORAM : ARUN MADHAV DHAVAL, J

DATE : 24th August, 2018

P.C. :

None for the Applicant, Stand over to 05/10/2018. Ad-interim relief, if any to continue till the next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)