

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPLICATION IN SA NO. 31 OF 2016
In
SECOND APPEAL STAMP NO. 23664 OF 2015

Murlidhar Tukaram ThoratApplicant
V/S
Kantilal Mishrilal Jain And Ors.Respondent

Ms Utkarsha Mane i/b Mr Harshad Eknathrao Palwe For
Applicant
Ms Vaishnavi M. Gujrathi i/b Mr Bhushan Ulhas Deshmukh For
Res.2 & 3.

CORAM : SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J
DATE : 27th November, 2018

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the Appellant, Stand Over
to 18/12/2018.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)